

# SAI SHRUSHTI INTERIOR

Room No 254 Ambegoan chal No 02 Gholai Nagar Kalwa ) Thane Mob : 9768141314 / 9892841890 / 8286255093 E mail : saishrushtiinteriors@gmail.com

## Quotation

TO,  
Josh Pawai  
Powai

Date : 11-10-2024  
QTY NO -38

Sr. No	Particulars	Qty	unit	Rate	Amount
1	Carefully Removing of Existing Panneling	978	SQFT	30	29340.00
2	Providing and fixing in position Bison Board Partition made out of 12mm thk. Bison Board both sides with necessary aluminum/M.S sections ( 40 mm x 40 mm x 1.5 mm ) framework at 600mm c/c both ways in partition included bolted or welded in built up section to recieve bison pallinging . The rate should include applying of one or more coats of Clear Lacquer spry paint on surface , complete as per standard technical specification, instructions of site engineer and as per decoration plan.	436	SQFT	520	226720.00
3	Providing and fixing in position ACP made out of 4mm thk. necessary aluminum/M.S sections ( 40 mm x 20 mm x 1.5 mm ) framework at 600mm c/c both ways in partition included bolted or welded in built up section to recieve ACP pallinging . , complete as per standard technical specification, instructions of site engineer and as per decoration plan.scaffolding work	542	sqft	500	271000.00
3	MDF CNC cutting work & lint fitting fixing	1	job	28000	28000.00
4	POP work	1	job	5000	5000.00
5	supply installation Charge of scaffolding on rent base including Transport Fixing & Removing	1	job	38000	38000.00
					<b>598060.00</b>

GST NO: 27AOWPP5957MIZO

**NOTE** This Quantity is Approximately  
All Tax Extra  
Any Extra work charge will be Extra

For SAI SHRUSHTI INTERIOR  
  
ANAND